

CHRIS CHRISTIE

Governor

Kim Guadagno
Lt. Governor

State of New Jersey Office of the Attorney General Department of Law and Public Safety Division of New Jersey Racing Commission PO Box 088 Trenton, NJ 08625-0088

NOTICE

JOHN J. HOFFMAN
Acting Attorney General

ANTHONY T. ABBATIELLO
MANNY E. APONTE
ANTHONY R. CAPUTO
PAMELA J. CLYNE
PETER J. COFRANCESCO, III
FRANCIS X. KEEGAN, JR.

Commissioners

FRANCESCO ZANZUCCKI
Executive Director

A public meeting of the New Jersey Racing Commission will be held at the Gloucester Township Municipal Building in the "Council Room," located at 1261 Chews Landing Road in Laurel Springs, New Jersey, beginning at 4:00 p.m. on Wednesday, June 19, 2013. The Commission will subsequently move into closed executive session and the public session will re-convene at 4:30 p.m.

A public hearing to consider the application of the New Jersey Sports and Exposition Authority and Freehold Raceway Off-Track Racing, LLC ("FROT") for an off-track wagering license for a facility to be sited in Gloucester Township, New Jersey will begin at 6:00 p.m.

June 13, 2013



Telephone: (609)292-0613 Fax: (609)599-1785



CHRIS CHRISTIE
Governor

KIM GUADAGNO
Lt. Governor

State of New Jersey
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY
DIVISION OF NEW JERSEY RACING COMMISSION
PO Box 088
TRENTON, NJ 08625-0088

JOHN J. HOFFMAN
Acting Attorney General

ANTHONY T. ABBATIELLO
MANNY E. APONTE
ANTHONY R. CAPUTO
PAMELA J. CLYNE
PETER J. COFRANCESCO, III
FRANCIS X. KEEGAN, JR.

Commissioners

FRANCESCO ZANZUCCKI
Executive Director





Telephone: (609)292-0613 Fax: (609)599-1785